Show #08242023 (Emily Green): 2023 4H (8/24/2023-8/27/2023)
§5. 4H 1055: Western Written Test Level 2 Junior 8-10 Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 916 CONQUISTARITA.1 KYAH DE KRUIF KYAH DE KRUIF
2 915 DANZA DAKOTAH DE KRUIF DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
3 934 JEWEL MAKAYLA ALEXANDER MAKAYLA ALEXANDER
4 891 TIEMPOES ORO PAISLEY MORGAN PAISLEY MORGAN
5 912 Emmit Mattie Kouba Mattie Kouba
6 851 SHINED UP ROOSTER GRACIE ABRAHAMSON GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
7 853 MISSY ADLEY LARRALDE ADLEY LARRALDE
8 928 CHICOUTMYFEATHERS BRAXTON DOBLER BRAXTON DOBLER
9 932 RDS HERSHEYS KISSES MADELYN BLANCHARD ELEANOR WOODWARD
56. 4H 1056: Western Written Test Level 2 Junior 11-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 17
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 865 MAD LOVE JOCELYN FIEGLAND LARRY FIEGLAND
2 901 MOUSE BROOKE GOOD BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD
3 894 ROCKYS ROWDY COWBOY BRYLEE MEISNER BRYLEE MEISNER
4 919 BUTTERFLY ADDISON RODGERS ADDISON RODGERS
5 935 HEMI MORGAN ALEXANDER MORGAN ALEXANDER
6 911 QT LILLIAN KOUBA LILLIAN KOUBA
7 879 MAVERICK KYLIE RICARDS KYLIE RICARDS
8 885 ONE HOT TAMALE SAXSON KELLER SAXSON KELLER
9 909 HEZCERTIFABLE MARLEE WILMONT MARLEE WILMONT
10 829 ANITA INVITATION KELSIE VAUGHN KELSIE VAUGHN
57. 4H 1057: Western Written Test Level 2 Senior 14-15 Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 892 DANCING BY MOONLITE CAITLIN CLINE CAITLIN CLINE
2 910 BUDDY DAWSEN KOUBA DAWSEN KOUBA
3 913 GINGER JOSIE HARDER BRIAN HARDER
4 858 PLAY RED HOTWHEELS CORA SCHAFFNER CORA SCHAFFNER
5 895 MUY BUENO DONNA FERN DONNA FERN
6 876 SECRET HAYDEN WOLLER HAYDEN WOLLER
58. 4H 1058: Western Written Test Level 2 Senior 16-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 19
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 866 PIPPIN ANIKA RIERSON GRETCHEN RIERSON
2 903 BAYOU A DIAMOND KATHARINE CASSIDAY LAURA CASSIDAY
3 880 DAZZLE ELSIE OSWALD ELSIE OSWALD
4 882 DOZERS NAUGHTY GIRL  MATTIE CULBERTSON MATTIE CULBERTSON
5 908 ROSE RAGE ELEANOR WOODWARD ELEANOR WOODWARD
6 862 ROSIE SUPER MINICHEX FORELLEN BONHAM DAVID W. BONHAM
7 897 SMOKEY SIEBE PAIGE JOHNSON PAIGE JOHNSON
8 941 DUN UP INVITATION JOSIE TEMPEL JOSIE TEMPEL
9 921 THE GREAT WEST MAXIMUSALYSSA ESKEW ALYSSA ESKEW
10 938 MAJESTIC WRANGLER GRANT WEABER NATALIE WEABER
59. 4H 1059: Western Written Test Level 3/4 Junior §-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 900 CROMED MINT TWIST AUTUMN MANUELITO AUTUMN MANUELITO



Show #08242023 (Emily Green): 2023 4H (812412023-812712023)
60. 4H 1060: Western Written Test Level 3/4 Senior 14-15 Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 904 HUNTIN A GOOD ONE ISLA ANDERSON ISLA ANDERSON
2 871 WILD RED RANGER AUDREY GRIFFITH AUDREY GRIFFITH
3 922 GLRDRIFTWITHME ELISA RODEN ELISA RODEN
61. 4H 1061: Western Written Test Level 3/4 Senior 16-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 854 HCC WIMPY ROOSTER BRANDT WINTHER BRANDT WINTHER
2 859 OHGOOD GOLLY MOLLY  ADELYNNE SCHAFENER ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
3 931 GOEORGIE HALLE MUNYON HALLE MUNYON
4 872 SMART LITTLE DILLON CLARA GRIFFITH LINDSAY GRIFFITH
5 899 SLIDININ THE PAINT CHARLOTTE HELGANS CHARLOTTE HELGANS
6 877 SILK SOUL DEVIN NERONE CHRISTINE NERONE
7 905 HICKORYS PAINTED CHIC KAITLYN MEISNER KYLEE MEISNER
8 886 NHONE HOT FORMULA SATEEN KELLER SATEEN KELLER
62. 4H 1062: Western Showmanship Level 2 Junior 8-10 Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 934 JEWEL MAKAYLA ALEXANDER MAKAYLA ALEXANDER
2 915 DANZA DAKOTAH DE KRUIF DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
3 912 Emmit Mattie Kouba Mattie Kouba
4 928 CHICOUTMYFEATHERS BRAXTON DOBLER BRAXTON DOBLER
5 853 MISSY ADLEY LARRALDE ADLEY LARRALDE
OP16 851 SHINED UP ROOSTER GRACIE ABRAHAMSON GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
OP27 932 RDS HERSHEYS KISSES MADELYN BLANCHARD ELEANOR WOODWARD
OP3+8 916 CONQUISTARITA.1 KYAH DE KRUIF KYAH DE KRUIF
OP3+9 891 TIEMPO ES ORO PAISLEY MORGAN PAISLEY MORGAN
63. 4H 1063: Western Showmanship Level 2 Junior 11-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 17
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 935 HEMI MORGAN ALEXANDER MORGAN ALEXANDER
2 865 MAD LOVE JOCELYN FIEGLAND LARRY FIEGLAND
3 875 GOODIE ZEMERY WEBER ZEMERY WEBER
4 909 HEZCERTIFABLE MARLEE WILMONT MARLEE WILMONT
5 919 BUTTERFLY ADDISON RODGERS ADDISON RODGERS
6 879 MAVERICK KYLIE RICARDS KYLIE RICARDS
7 911 QT LILLIAN KOUBA LILLIAN KOUBA
8 940 BIGTIMERUSH AVA DOBLER AVA DOBLER
9 885 ONE HOT TAMALE SAXSON KELLER SAXSON KELLER
10 907 RAININGRIMA JOHN WOODWARD JOHN WOODWARD
11 930 JACKSKINGSNQUEENS MAKENZIE VAUGHN MAKENZIE VAUGHN
12 929 ANITA INVITATION KELSIE VAUGHN KELSIE VAUGHN
13 901 MOUSE BROOKE GOOD BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD
14T 870 CHICOUT HOLLY OAK CASSIDY GRIFFITH LINDSAY GRIFFITH
14T 894 ROCKYS ROWDY COWBOY BRYLEE MEISNER BRYLEE MEISNER
64. 4H 1064: Western Showmanship Level 2 Senior 14-15 Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 892 DANCING BY MOONLITE CAITLIN CLINE CAITLIN CLINE



Show #08242023 (Mark E. Guynn): 2023 4H (8/24/2023-8/27/2023)

2 910 BUDDY DAWSEN KOUBA DAWSEN KOUBA
3 858 PLAY RED HOTWHEELS CORA SCHAFFNER CORA SCHAFFNER
4 876 SECRET HAYDEN WOLLER HAYDEN WOLLER
OP15 913 GINGER JOSIE HARDER BRIAN HARDER
OP16 895 MUY BUENO DONNA FERN DONNA FERN
65. 4H 1065: Western Showmanship Level 2 Senior 16-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 18
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 908 ROSE RAGE ELEANOR WOODWARD ELEANOR WOODWARD
2 882 DOZERS NAUGHTY GIRL MATTIE CULBERTSON MATTIE CULBERTSON
3 939 PARLAY AUBREY WINSTEAD AUBREY WINSTEAD
4 902 TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN REBECCA BOONE SANDRA BOONE
5 855 CANUCK JONATHAN MALOVICH JONATHAN MALOVICH
6 903 BAYOU A DIAMOND KATHARINE CASSIDAY LAURA CASSIDAY
7 866 PIPPIN ANIKA RIERSON GRETCHEN RIERSON
8 920 SMOKE JENNAMAIRE SHAW JENNAMAIRE SHAW
9 924 ZESTY MACKENZIE MCDOWELL MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
10 878 BUCKS LUCKY SIDECHIC  WILL NOBLE NOBLE RANCH LLC
11T 941 DUN UP INVITATION JOSIE TEMPEL JOSIE TEMPEL
11T 880 DAZZLE ELSIE OSWALD ELSIE OSWALD
13 862 ROSIE SUPER MINICHEX FORELLEN BONHAM DAVID W. BONHAM
14 856 BAY BAY MASON ERICKSON MASON ERICKSON
15 921 THE GREAT WEST MAXIMUSALYSSA ESKEW ALYSSA ESKEW
16 897 SMOKEY SIEBE PAIGE JOHNSON PAIGE JOHNSON
66. 4H 1066: Western Showmanship Level 3/4 Junior 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 900 CROMED MINT TWIST AUTUMN MANUELITO AUTUMN MANUELITO
67. 4H 1067: Western Showmanship Level 3/4 Senior 14-15 Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 904 HUNTIN A GOOD ONE ISLA ANDERSON ISLA ANDERSON
2 900 CROMED MINT TWIST AUTUMN MANUELITO AUTUMN MANUELITO
3 871 WILD RED RANGER AUDREY GRIFFITH AUDREY GRIFFITH
4 922 GLRDRIFTWITHME ELISA RODEN ELISA RODEN
68. 4H 1068: Western Showmanship Level 3/4 Senior 16-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 886 NHONE HOT FORMULA SATEEN KELLER SATEEN KELLER
2 931 GOEORGIE HALLE MUNYON HALLE MUNYON
3 877 SILKSOUL DEVIN NERONE CHRISTINE NERONE
4 872 SMART LITTLE DILLON CLARA GRIFFITH LINDSAY GRIFFITH
5 899 SLIDIN IN THE PAINT CHARLOTTE HELGANS CHARLOTTE HELGANS
6 905 HICKORYS PAINTED CHIC KAITLYN MEISNER KYLEE MEISNER
OP17 854 HCC WIMPY ROOSTER BRANDT WINTHER BRANDT WINTHER
69. 4H 1069: Horsemanship Level 2 Junior 8-10 Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 916 CONQUISTARITA.1 KYAH DE KRUIF KYAH DE KRUIF
2 934 JEWEL MAKAYLA ALEXANDER MAKAYLA ALEXANDER
3 915 DANZzA DAKOTAH DE KRUIF DAKOTAH DE KRUIF



Show #08242023 (Dolly R. Chayer): 2023 4H (8/24/2023-8/27/2023)

4 851 SHINED UP ROOSTER GRACIE ABRAHAMSON GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
OP15 912 Emmit Mattie Kouba Mattie Kouba
OP16 932 RDS HERSHEYS KISSES MADELYN BLANCHARD ELEANOR WOODWARD
OP27 928 CHICOUTMYFEATHERS BRAXTON DOBLER BRAXTON DOBLER
OP28 891 TIEMPO ES ORO PAISLEY MORGAN PAISLEY MORGAN
OP29 853 MISSY ADLEY LARRALDE ADLEY LARRALDE
70. 4H 1070: Horsemanship Level 2 Junior 11-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 17
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 911 QT LILLIAN KOUBA LILLIAN KOUBA
2 919 BUTTERFLY ADDISON RODGERS ADDISON RODGERS
3 865 MAD LOVE JOCELYN FIEGLAND LARRY FIEGLAND
4 909 HEZCERTIFABLE MARLEE WILMONT MARLEE WILMONT
5 935 HEMI MORGAN ALEXANDER MORGAN ALEXANDER
6 870 CHICOUT HOLLY OAK CASSIDY GRIFFITH LINDSAY GRIFFITH
7 929 ANITA INVITATION KELSIE VAUGHN KELSIE VAUGHN
8 879 MAVERICK KYLIE RICARDS KYLIE RICARDS
9 896 ARAYA LEVI JOHNSON LEVI JOHNSON
10 898 ROLEX BAR NONE HALEY SMITH GREG SMITH
11 930 JACKSKINGSNQUEENS MAKENZIE VAUGHN MAKENZIE VAUGHN
12 907 RAININGRIMA JOHN WOODWARD JOHN WOODWARD
13 940 BIGTIMERUSH AVA DOBLER AVA DOBLER
14 894 ROCKYS ROWDY COWBOY BRYLEE MEISNER BRYLEE MEISNER
71. 4H 1071: Horsemanship Level 2 Senior 14-15 Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 910 BUDDY DAWSEN KOUBA DAWSEN KOUBA
2 858 PLAY RED HOTWHEELS CORA SCHAFFNER CORA SCHAFFNER
3 892 DANCING BY MOONLITE CAITLIN CLINE CAITLIN CLINE
4 913 GINGER JOSIE HARDER BRIAN HARDER
5 876 SECRET HAYDEN WOLLER HAYDEN WOLLER
OP16 895 MUY BUENO DONNA FERN DONNA FERN
72. 4H 1072: Horsemanship Level 2 Senior 16-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 19
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 938 MAJESTIC WRANGLER GRANT WEABER NATALIE WEABER
2 939 PARLAY AUBREY WINSTEAD AUBREY WINSTEAD
3 882 DOZERS NAUGHTY GIRL MATTIE CULBERTSON MATTIE CULBERTSON
4 881 HICKORY MEGAN FRENCH MEGAN FRENCH
5 855 CANUCK JONATHAN MALOVICH JONATHAN MALOVICH
6 897 SMOKEY SIEBE PAIGE JOHNSON PAIGE JOHNSON
7 908 ROSE RAGE ELEANOR WOODWARD ELEANOR WOODWARD
8 902 TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN REBECCA BOONE SANDRA BOONE
9 941 DUN UP INVITATION JOSIE TEMPEL JOSIE TEMPEL
10 880 DAZZLE ELSIE OSWALD ELSIE OSWALD
11 862 ROSIE SUPER MINI CHEX FORELLEN BONHAM DAVID W. BONHAM
12T 878 BUCKS LUCKY SIDECHIC  WILL NOBLE NOBLE RANCH LLC
12T 850 CEDAR ASPEN MCNULTY ASPEN MCNULTY
14T 921 THE GREAT WEST MAXIMUSALYSSA ESKEW ALYSSA ESKEW



Show #08242023 (Mark E. Guynn): 2023 4H (8/24/2023-8/2712023)

14T 920 SMOKE JENNAMAIRE SHAW JENNAMAIRE SHAW
16 924 ZESTY MACKENZIE MCDOWELL MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
73. 4H 1073: Horsemanship Level 3/4 Junior 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 900 CROMED MINT TWIST AUTUMN MANUELITO AUTUMN MANUELITO
74. 4H 1074: Horsemanship Level 3/4 Senior 14-15 Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 904 HUNTIN A GOOD ONE ISLA ANDERSON ISLA ANDERSON
2 922 GLRDRIFTWITHME ELISA RODEN ELISA RODEN
3 871 WILD RED RANGER AUDREY GRIFFITH AUDREY GRIFFITH
4 900 CROMED MINT TWIST AUTUMN MANUELITO AUTUMN MANUELITO
75. 4H 1075: Horsemanship Level 3/4 Senior 16-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 854 HCC WIMPY ROOSTER BRANDT WINTHER BRANDT WINTHER
2 872 SMART LITTLE DILLON CLARA GRIFFITH LINDSAY GRIFFITH
3 899 SLIDIN IN THE PAINT CHARLOTTE HELGANS CHARLOTTE HELGANS
4 877 SILK SOUL DEVIN NERONE CHRISTINE NERONE
5 931 GOEORGIE HALLE MUNYON HALLE MUNYON
6 886 NHONEHOTFORMULA SATEEN KELLER SATEEN KELLER
7 906 HICKORYS PAINTED CHIC KAITLYN MEISNER KYLEE MEISNER
76. 4H 1076: Trail Level 2 Junior 8-10 Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 912 Emmit Mattie Kouba Mattie Kouba
2 915 DANZA DAKOTAH DE KRUIF DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
3 934 JEWEL MAKAYLA ALEXANDER MAKAYLA ALEXANDER
4 916 CONQUISTARITA.1 KYAH DE KRUIF KYAH DE KRUIF
5 891 TIEMPO ES ORO PAISLEY MORGAN PAISLEY MORGAN
6 928 CHICOUTMYFEATHERS BRAXTON DOBLER BRAXTON DOBLER
7 932 RDS HERSHEYS KISSES MADELYN BLANCHARD ELEANOR WOODWARD
DQ 853 MISSY ADLEY LARRALDE ADLEY LARRALDE
DQ 851 SHINED UP ROOSTER GRACIE ABRAHAMSON GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
77. 4H 1077: Trail Level 2 Junior 11-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 17
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 911 QT LILLIAN KOUBA LILLIAN KOUBA
2 898 ROLEX BAR NONE HALEY SMITH GREG SMITH
3 935 HEMI MORGAN ALEXANDER MORGAN ALEXANDER
4 909 HEZCERTIFABLE MARLEE WILMONT MARLEE WILMONT
5 919 BUTTERFLY ADDISON RODGERS ADDISON RODGERS
6 929 ANITA INVITATION KELSIE VAUGHN KELSIE VAUGHN
7 940 BIGTIMERUSH AVA DOBLER AVA DOBLER
8 865 MAD LOVE JOCELYN FIEGLAND LARRY FIEGLAND
9 896 ARAYA LEVI JOHNSON LEVI JOHNSON
10 879 MAVERICK KYLIE RICARDS KYLIE RICARDS
DQ 885 ONE HOT TAMALE SAXSON KELLER SAXSON KELLER
78. 4H 1078: Trail Level 2 Senior 14-15 Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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910
913
876
858
895
892

Place Back#

Show #08242023 (LARA MUELLER): 2023 4H (8/24/2023-8/27/2023)

BUDDY

GINGER

SECRET

PLAY RED HOTWHEELS
MUY BUENO

DANCING BY MOONLITE

79. 4H 1079:

Horse's Name

DAWSEN KOUBA
JOSIE HARDER
HAYDEN WOLLER
CORA SCHAFFNER
DONNA FERN
CAITLIN CLINE

Trail Level 2 Senior 16-18 Go: 1 - Shown:

Rider's Name

DAWSEN KOUBA
BRIAN HARDER
HAYDEN WOLLER
CORA SCHAFFNER
DONNA FERN
CAITLIN CLINE

18

Owner's Name

1
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855
938
939
902
881
866
921
850
878
880
882
903
897
862

Place Back#

CANUCK

MAJESTIC WRANGLER
PARLAY

TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN
HICKORY

PIPPIN

JONATHAN MALOVICH
GRANT WEABER
AUBREY WINSTEAD
REBECCA BOONE
MEGAN FRENCH
ANIKA RIERSON

THE GREAT WEST MAXIMUSALYSSA ESKEW

CEDAR

BUCKS LUCKY SIDECHIC
DAZZLE

DOZERS NAUGHTY GIRL
BAYOU A DIAMOND
SMOKEY SIEBE

ROSIE SUPER MINI CHEX
80. 4H 1080:

Horse's Name

ASPEN MCNULTY
WILL NOBLE

ELSIE OSWALD
MATTIE CULBERTSON
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
PAIGE JOHNSON
FORELLEN BONHAM

JONATHAN MALOVICH
NATALIE WEABER
AUBREY WINSTEAD
SANDRA BOONE
MEGAN FRENCH
GRETCHEN RIERSON
ALYSSA ESKEW
ASPEN MCNULTY
NOBLE RANCH LLC
ELSIE OSWALD
MATTIE CULBERTSON
LAURA CASSIDAY
PAIGE JOHNSON
DAVID W. BONHAM

Trail Level 3/4 Junior 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

900

Place Back#

CROMED MINT TWIST

81.4H 1081:

Horse's Name

AUTUMN MANUELITO

AUTUMN MANUELITO

Trail Level 3/4 Senior 14-15 Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

2
3
4

922
900
904
871

Place Back#

GLRDRIFTWITHME
CROMED MINT TWIST
HUNTIN A GOOD ONE
WILD RED RANGER

ELISA RODEN
AUTUMN MANUELITO
ISLA ANDERSON
AUDREY GRIFFITH

ELISA RODEN
AUTUMN MANUELITO
ISLA ANDERSON
AUDREY GRIFFITH

82. 4H 1082: Trail Level 3/4 Senior 16-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

N OO b~ wWwN

854
899
886
931
905
872
877

Place Back#

HCC WIMPY ROOSTER
SLIDIN IN THE PAINT
NH ONE HOT FORMULA
GOEORGIE

HICKORYS PAINTED CHIC

SMART LITTLE DILLON
SILK SOUL

BRANDT WINTHER
CHARLOTTE HELGANS
SATEEN KELLER
HALLE MUNYON
KAITLYN MEISNER
CLARA GRIFFITH
DEVIN NERONE

BRANDT WINTHER
CHARLOTTE HELGANS
SATEEN KELLER
HALLE MUNYON
KYLEE MEISNER
LINDSAY GRIFFITH
CHRISTINE NERONE

83. 4H 1083: Western Riding Level 2 Junior 8-10 Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

2
3
4

916
851
915
934

CONQUISTARITA.1
SHINED UP ROOSTER
DANZA

JEWEL

KYAH DE KRUIF

GRACIE ABRAHAMSON

DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
MAKAYLA ALEXANDER

KYAH DE KRUIF
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
MAKAYLA ALEXANDER



Show #08242023 (Mark E. Guynn): 2023 4H (8/24/2023-8/27/2023)

5 928 CHICOUTMYFEATHERS BRAXTON DOBLER BRAXTON DOBLER
6 932 RDS HERSHEYS KISSES MADELYN BLANCHARD ELEANOR WOODWARD
7 912 Emmit Mattie Kouba Mattie Kouba
OP18 891 TIEMPOES ORO PAISLEY MORGAN PAISLEY MORGAN
OP19 853 MISSY ADLEY LARRALDE ADLEY LARRALDE
84. 4H 1084: Western Riding Level 2 Junior 11-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 17
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 909 HEZCERTIFABLE MARLEE WILMONT MARLEE WILMONT
2 919 BUTTERFLY ADDISON RODGERS ADDISON RODGERS
3 935 HEMI MORGAN ALEXANDER MORGAN ALEXANDER
4 911 QT LILLIAN KOUBA LILLIAN KOUBA
5 879 MAVERICK KYLIE RICARDS KYLIE RICARDS
6 865 MADLOVE JOCELYN FIEGLAND LARRY FIEGLAND
7 940 BIGTIMERUSH AVA DOBLER AVA DOBLER
8 870 CHICOUT HOLLY OAK CASSIDY GRIFFITH LINDSAY GRIFFITH
9 930 JACKSKINGSNQUEENS MAKENZIE VAUGHN MAKENZIE VAUGHN
10 894 ROCKYS ROWDY COWBOY BRYLEE MEISNER BRYLEE MEISNER
11 898 ROLEX BAR NONE HALEY SMITH GREG SMITH
12 929 ANITA INVITATION KELSIE VAUGHN KELSIE VAUGHN
13 885 ONE HOT TAMALE SAXSON KELLER SAXSON KELLER
14 901 MOUSE BROOKE GOOD BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD
15 875 GOODIE ZEMERY WEBER ZEMERY WEBER
85. 4H 1085: Western Riding Level 2 Senior 14-15 Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 910 BUDDY DAWSEN KOUBA DAWSEN KOUBA
2 892 DANCING BY MOONLITE CAITLIN CLINE CAITLIN CLINE
3 895 MUY BUENO DONNA FERN DONNA FERN
4 913 GINGER JOSIE HARDER BRIAN HARDER
5 858 PLAY RED HOTWHEELS CORA SCHAFFNER CORA SCHAFFNER
6 876 SECRET HAYDEN WOLLER HAYDEN WOLLER
86. 4H 1086: Western Riding Level 2 Senior 16-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 17
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 938 MAJESTIC WRANGLER GRANT WEABER NATALIE WEABER
2 908 ROSE RAGE ELEANOR WOODWARD ELEANOR WOODWARD
3 939 PARLAY AUBREY WINSTEAD AUBREY WINSTEAD
4 866 PIPPIN ANIKA RIERSON GRETCHEN RIERSON
5 850 CEDAR ASPEN MCNULTY ASPEN MCNULTY
6 897 SMOKEY SIEBE PAIGE JOHNSON PAIGE JOHNSON
7 903 BAYOU A DIAMOND KATHARINE CASSIDAY LAURA CASSIDAY
8 902 TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN REBECCA BOONE SANDRA BOONE
9 882 DOZERS NAUGHTY GIRL MATTIE CULBERTSON MATTIE CULBERTSON
10 880 DAZZLE ELSIE OSWALD ELSIE OSWALD
11 862 ROSIE SUPER MINICHEX FORELLEN BONHAM DAVID W. BONHAM
12 855 CANUCK JONATHAN MALOVICH JONATHAN MALOVICH
13 924 ZESTY MACKENZIE MCDOWELL MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
14 920 SMOKE JENNAMAIRE SHAW JENNAMAIRE SHAW



Place Back#

Show #08242023 (Mark E. Guynn): 2023 4H (8/24/2023-8/27/2023)
87. 4H 1087: Western Riding Level 3/4 Junior 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

900

Place Back#

CROMED MINT TWIST

AUTUMN MANUELITO

AUTUMN MANUELITO

88. 4H 1088: Western Riding Level 3/4 Senior 14-15 Go: 1 -Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

2
3
4

904
922
900
871

Place Back#

HUNTIN A GOOD ONE
GLRDRIFTWITHME
CROMED MINT TWIST
WILD RED RANGER

ISLA ANDERSON
ELISA RODEN
AUTUMN MANUELITO
AUDREY GRIFFITH

ISLA ANDERSON
ELISA RODEN
AUTUMN MANUELITO
AUDREY GRIFFITH

89. 4H 1089: Western Riding Level 3/4 Senior 16-18 Go: 1 -Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

854
872
899
905
886
931
877

Place Back#

HCC WIMPY ROOSTER
SMART LITTLE DILLON
SLIDIN IN THE PAINT

HICKORYS PAINTED CHIC

NH ONE HOT FORMULA
GOEORGIE
SILK SOUL

BRANDT WINTHER
CLARA GRIFFITH
CHARLOTTE HELGANS
KAITLYN MEISNER
SATEEN KELLER
HALLE MUNYON
DEVIN NERONE

BRANDT WINTHER
LINDSAY GRIFFITH
CHARLOTTE HELGANS
KYLEE MEISNER
SATEEN KELLER
HALLE MUNYON
CHRISTINE NERONE

90. 4H 1090: Reining Level 2 Junior 8-10 Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
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916
853
915
934
851
912
928
932
891

Place Backi#

CONQUISTARITA.1
MISSY

DANZA

JEWEL

SHINED UP ROOSTER
Emmit
CHICOUTMYFEATHERS
RDS HERSHEYS KISSES
TIEMPO ES ORO

KYAH DE KRUIF
ADLEY LARRALDE
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
MAKAYLA ALEXANDER
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
Mattie Kouba

BRAXTON DOBLER
MADELYN BLANCHARD
PAISLEY MORGAN

KYAH DE KRUIF
ADLEY LARRALDE
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
MAKAYLA ALEXANDER
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
Mattie Kouba

BRAXTON DOBLER
ELEANOR WOODWARD
PAISLEY MORGAN

91. 4H 1091: Reining Level 2 Junior 11-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
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898
870
865
919
909
911
894
929
885
930
896
879
907
940
901

ROLEX BAR NONE
CHICOUT HOLLY OAK
MAD LOVE
BUTTERFLY
HEZCERTIFABLE

QT

ROCKYS ROWDY COWBOY

ANITA INVITATION
ONE HOT TAMALE
JACKSKINGSNQUEENS
ARAYA

MAVERICK
RAININGRIMA
BIGTIMERUSH

MOUSE

HALEY SMITH
CASSIDY GRIFFITH
JOCELYN FIEGLAND
ADDISON RODGERS
MARLEE WILMONT
LILLIAN KOUBA
BRYLEE MEISNER
KELSIE VAUGHN
SAXSON KELLER
MAKENZIE VAUGHN
LEVI JOHNSON
KYLIE RICARDS
JOHN WOODWARD
AVA DOBLER
BROOKE GOOD

GREG SMITH
LINDSAY GRIFFITH
LARRY FIEGLAND
ADDISON RODGERS
MARLEE WILMONT
LILLIAN KOUBA
BRYLEE MEISNER
KELSIE VAUGHN
SAXSON KELLER
MAKENZIE VAUGHN
LEVI JOHNSON
KYLIE RICARDS
JOHN WOODWARD
AVA DOBLER

BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD



Show #08242023 (Dolly R. Chayer): 2023 4H (8/24/2023-8/27/2023)
92. 4H 1092: Reining Level 2 Senior 14-15 Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 910 BUDDY DAWSEN KOUBA DAWSEN KOUBA
2 858 PLAY RED HOTWHEELS CORA SCHAFFNER CORA SCHAFFNER
3 895 MUY BUENO DONNA FERN DONNA FERN
4 913 GINGER JOSIE HARDER BRIAN HARDER
5 892 DANCING BY MOONLITE CAITLIN CLINE CAITLIN CLINE
6 876 SECRET HAYDEN WOLLER HAYDEN WOLLER
93. 4H 1093: Reining Level 2 Senior 16-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 18
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 938 MAJESTIC WRANGLER GRANT WEABER NATALIE WEABER
2 881 HICKORY MEGAN FRENCH MEGAN FRENCH
3 939 PARLAY AUBREY WINSTEAD AUBREY WINSTEAD
4 903 BAYOU A DIAMOND KATHARINE CASSIDAY LAURA CASSIDAY
5 908 ROSE RAGE ELEANOR WOODWARD ELEANOR WOODWARD
6 902 TRBL DANCN APRILRAIN REBECCA BOONE SANDRA BOONE
7 882 DOZERS NAUGHTY GIRL MATTIE CULBERTSON MATTIE CULBERTSON
8 880 DAZZLE ELSIE OSWALD ELSIE OSWALD
9 855 CANUCK JONATHAN MALOVICH JONATHAN MALOVICH
10 921 THE GREAT WEST MAXIMUSALYSSA ESKEW ALYSSA ESKEW
11 897 SMOKEY SIEBE PAIGE JOHNSON PAIGE JOHNSON
12T 862 ROSIE SUPER MINI CHEX FORELLEN BONHAM DAVID W. BONHAM
12T 850 CEDAR ASPEN MCNULTY ASPEN MCNULTY
14 866 PIPPIN ANIKA RIERSON GRETCHEN RIERSON
15 920 SMOKE JENNAMAIRE SHAW JENNAMAIRE SHAW
16 924 ZESTY MACKENZIE MCDOWELL MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
17 878 BUCKS LUCKY SIDECHIC  WILL NOBLE NOBLE RANCH LLC
94. 4H 1094: Reining Level 3/4 Junior 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 900 CROMED MINT TWIST AUTUMN MANUELITO AUTUMN MANUELITO
95. 4H 1095: Reining Level 3/4 Senior 14-15 Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 900 CROMED MINT TWIST AUTUMN MANUELITO AUTUMN MANUELITO
2 922 GLRDRIFTWITHME ELISA RODEN ELISA RODEN
3 871 WILD RED RANGER AUDREY GRIFFITH AUDREY GRIFFITH
4 904 HUNTIN A GOOD ONE ISLA ANDERSON ISLA ANDERSON
96. 4H 1096: Reining Level 3/4 Senior 16-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 877 SILKSOUL DEVIN NERONE CHRISTINE NERONE
2 872 SMART LITTLE DILLON CLARA GRIFFITH LINDSAY GRIFFITH
3 854 HCC WIMPY ROOSTER BRANDT WINTHER BRANDT WINTHER
4 905 HICKORYS PAINTED CHIC KAITLYN MEISNER KYLEE MEISNER
5 931 GOEORGIE HALLE MUNYON HALLE MUNYON
6 899 SLIDIN IN THE PAINT CHARLOTTE HELGANS CHARLOTTE HELGANS
7 886 NH ONE HOT FORMULA SATEEN KELLER SATEEN KELLER



